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20 eme Meeting Lémanique 2024
Montreux, 16. - 17.3.2024

Epreuve 1 Messieurs, 400m Libre Cat. générale
16.03.2024 - 8:30 Liste résultats
Temps limite : 5:00.00
Points: FINA 2023

Rang AN Temps Pts

1. BIALON, Alexandre 04 Rfn 4:10.67 676
50m: 28.62 28.62 150m: 1:32.68 32.24 250m: 2:37.07 31.94 350m: 3:41.09 31.78

100m: 1:00.44 31.82 200m: 2:05.13 32.45 300m: 3:09.31 32.24 400m: 4:10.67 29.58

2. SARF, Luka 08 Natation Sportive Genève 4:24.05 578
50m: 29.15 29.15 150m: 1:34.95 33.19 250m: 2:43.00 33.72 350m: 3:50.99 33.92

100m: 1:01.76 32.61 200m: 2:09.28 34.33 300m: 3:17.07 34.07 400m: 4:24.05 33.06

3. TRUFFAULT, David 08 Natation Sportive Genève 4:28.50 550
50m: 29.44 29.44 150m: 1:36.47 33.74 250m: 2:45.03 34.53 350m: 3:55.05 35.03

100m: 1:02.73 33.29 200m: 2:10.50 34.03 300m: 3:20.02 34.99 400m: 4:28.50 33.45

4. FIALA, Christian Jaro 08 Biel 4:30.17 540
50m: 30.33 30.33 150m: 1:39.70 35.16 250m: 2:48.86 35.14 350m: 3:57.01 33.68

100m: 1:04.54 34.21 200m: 2:13.72 34.02 300m: 3:23.33 34.47 400m: 4:30.17 33.16

5. GOYTOM, Dân 07 Natation Sportive Genève 4:30.43 538
50m: 30.15 30.15 150m: 1:38.74 34.33 250m: 2:47.87 33.98 350m: 3:57.08 34.38

100m: 1:04.41 34.26 200m: 2:13.89 35.15 300m: 3:22.70 34.83 400m: 4:30.43 33.35

6. TE-HERITIER, Sydney 07 Nyon 4:32.05 529
50m: 29.85 29.85 150m: 1:38.19 34.79 250m: 2:48.55 34.97 350m: 3:58.42 34.56

100m: 1:03.40 33.55 200m: 2:13.58 35.39 300m: 3:23.86 35.31 400m: 4:32.05 33.63

7. NOVERRAZ, Pierre 09 Natation Sportive Genève 4:32.22 528
50m: 30.88 30.88 150m: 1:40.72 35.05 250m: 2:50.47 34.33 350m: 3:59.47 34.29

100m: 1:05.67 34.79 200m: 2:16.14 35.42 300m: 3:25.18 34.71 400m: 4:32.22 32.75

8. SOFIA, Alessio 08 La 4:32.93 524
50m: 30.52 30.52 150m: 1:38.17 34.12 250m: 2:47.67 35.03 350m: 3:58.48 35.68

100m: 1:04.05 33.53 200m: 2:12.64 34.47 300m: 3:22.80 35.13 400m: 4:32.93 34.45

9. MATELJIC, Roko 08 Vn 4:33.68 519
50m: 30.88 30.88 150m: 1:39.51 34.53 250m: 2:49.62 35.12 350m: 4:00.48 35.35

100m: 1:04.98 34.10 200m: 2:14.50 34.99 300m: 3:25.13 35.51 400m: 4:33.68 33.20

10. ILGUN, Bora 08 Genève Natation 1885 4:33.70 519
50m: 30.68 30.68 150m: 1:40.69 34.52 250m: 2:51.07 35.03 350m: 4:00.92 34.19

100m: 1:06.17 35.49 200m: 2:16.04 35.35 300m: 3:26.73 35.66 400m: 4:33.70 32.78

11. MOSCONI, Pietro 09 Genève Natation 1885 4:33.75 519
50m: 31.20 31.20 150m: 1:41.95 34.95 250m: 2:52.71 34.69 350m: 4:01.09 33.81

100m: 1:07.00 35.80 200m: 2:18.02 36.07 300m: 3:27.28 34.57 400m: 4:33.75 32.66

12. BERTOLDO, Antonio 08 Spb 4:34.44 515
50m: 29.55 29.55 150m: 1:39.51 35.80 250m: 2:50.49 35.50 350m: 4:01.63 35.21

100m: 1:03.71 34.16 200m: 2:14.99 35.48 300m: 3:26.42 35.93 400m: 4:34.44 32.81

13. MABILLARD, Guillaume 09 Genève Natation 1885 4:36.72 502
50m: 31.49 31.49 150m: 1:42.51 35.67 250m: 2:53.44 35.42 350m: 4:03.45 35.15

100m: 1:06.84 35.35 200m: 2:18.02 35.51 300m: 3:28.30 34.86 400m: 4:36.72 33.27

14. BONVIN, Ethan 07 Cns 4:37.63 498
50m: 29.94 29.94 150m: 1:39.09 35.03 250m: 2:49.74 35.55 350m: 4:02.34 36.09

100m: 1:04.06 34.12 200m: 2:14.19 35.10 300m: 3:26.25 36.51 400m: 4:37.63 35.29

15. MATHYS, Luc 06 Srm 4:39.52 488
50m: 30.38 30.38 150m: 1:40.49 35.00 250m: 2:52.78 35.93 350m: 4:06.04 36.53

100m: 1:05.49 35.11 200m: 2:16.85 36.36 300m: 3:29.51 36.73 400m: 4:39.52 33.48

16. DEMENGA, Nolann 05 Morges-Natation 4:39.80 486
50m: 30.99 30.99 150m: 1:40.78 35.56 250m: 2:52.99 36.15 350m: 4:04.90 35.17

100m: 1:05.22 34.23 200m: 2:16.84 36.06 300m: 3:29.73 36.74 400m: 4:39.80 34.90

17. MORAGUEZ, Pascal 10 Natation Sportive Genève 4:46.93 451
50m: 1:07.94 1:07.94 150m: 2:21.81 1:49.50 250m: 3:36.12 1:51.40 350m: 4:13.17 1:14.17

100m: 32.31 200m: 1:44.72 300m: 2:59.00 400m: 4:46.93 33.76

18. ALEMU, Raphael 07 La 4:47.10 450
50m: 1:07.26 1:07.26 150m: 2:20.74 1:49.47 250m: 3:35.37 1:51.77 350m: 4:12.33 1:14.61

100m: 31.27 200m: 1:43.60 300m: 2:57.72 400m: 4:47.10 34.77

19. RIVIER, Maxime 09 La 4:49.13 440
50m: 1:06.62 1:06.62 150m: 2:20.32 1:48.66 250m: 3:36.27 1:53.48 350m: 4:13.83 1:15.52

100m: 31.66 200m: 1:42.79 300m: 2:58.31 400m: 4:49.13 35.30
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20 eme Meeting Lémanique 2024
Montreux, 16. - 17.3.2024

Epreuve 1, Messieurs, 400m Libre, Cat. générale

Rang AN Temps Pts

20. RAMOS, Thylan Lohan 09 Natation Sportive Genève 4:49.85 437
50m: 1:06.84 1:06.84 150m: 2:21.25 1:50.01 250m: 3:34.94 1:51.64 350m: 4:13.36 1:15.64

100m: 31.24 200m: 1:43.30 300m: 2:57.72 400m: 4:49.85 36.49

21. DOS SANTOS, Fabio 10 Spb 4:50.35 435
50m: 1:07.21 1:07.21 150m: 2:21.93 1:50.37 250m: 3:36.96 1:52.62 350m: 4:14.77 1:15.07

100m: 31.56 200m: 1:44.34 300m: 2:59.70 400m: 4:50.35 35.58

22. DI LORENZO, Luca 09 CN Yverdon 4:51.59 429
50m: 1:08.92 1:08.92 150m: 2:23.28 1:50.26 250m: 3:38.42 1:52.57 350m: 4:16.57 1:16.01

100m: 33.02 200m: 1:45.85 300m: 3:00.56 400m: 4:51.59 35.02

23. REYNAUD, Guillaume 11 Rn 4:55.42 413
50m: 1:09.83 1:09.83 150m: 2:24.34 1:50.91 250m: 3:40.90 1:54.26 350m: 4:17.83 1:15.64

100m: 33.43 200m: 1:46.64 300m: 3:02.19 400m: 4:55.42 37.59

24. DE ANDRADE, Théo 10 Natation Sportive Genève 4:58.36 401
50m: 1:09.00 1:09.00 150m: 2:25.36 1:52.87 250m: 3:42.18 1:55.17 350m: 4:20.84 1:17.03

100m: 32.49 200m: 1:47.01 300m: 3:03.81 400m: 4:58.36 37.52

25. WILLEN, Luc 10 Biel 5:00.32 393
50m: 1:10.34 1:10.34 150m: 2:27.11 1:54.47 250m: 3:43.44 1:55.26 350m: 4:22.41 1:17.44

100m: 32.64 200m: 1:48.18 300m: 3:04.97 400m: 5:00.32 37.91

26. GARDON, Victor 10 La 5:00.88 391
50m: 1:09.20 1:09.20 150m: 2:25.40 1:52.82 250m: 3:43.19 1:56.28 350m: 4:22.69 1:19.00

100m: 32.58 200m: 1:46.91 300m: 3:03.69 400m: 5:00.88 38.19

27. MÉSZÁROS, Mátyás 09 Morges-Natation 5:01.56 388
50m: 1:08.58 1:08.58 150m: 2:25.80 1:53.40 250m: 3:43.98 1:57.09 350m: 4:23.67 1:18.95

100m: 32.40 200m: 1:46.89 300m: 3:04.72 400m: 5:01.56 37.89

28. VERNACCHIO, Tiziano 09 CN Plan-les-Ouates 5:05.42 374
50m: 1:11.51 1:11.51 150m: 2:29.32 1:55.65 250m: 3:48.44 1:57.93 350m: 4:27.63 1:18.74

100m: 33.67 200m: 1:50.51 300m: 3:08.89 400m: 5:05.42 37.79

29. KELEHER, Luke 10 Rfn 5:08.45 363
50m: 1:09.78 1:09.78 150m: 2:27.34 1:54.45 250m: 3:48.48 2:00.27 350m: 4:29.72 1:21.93

100m: 32.89 200m: 1:48.21 300m: 3:07.79 400m: 5:08.45 38.73

30. KINDT, Nicolas 06 CN Plan-les-Ouates 5:13.77 345
50m: 1:08.39 1:08.39 150m: 2:28.21 1:56.75 250m: 3:51.03 2:03.78 350m: 4:32.65 1:23.31

100m: 31.46 200m: 1:47.25 300m: 3:09.34 400m: 5:13.77 41.12

31. ALEMU, Noah 10 La 5:26.56 306
50m: 1:15.98 1:15.98 150m: 2:39.61 2:03.84 250m: 4:03.93 2:05.87 350m: 4:46.10 1:24.28

100m: 35.77 200m: 1:58.06 300m: 3:21.82 400m: 5:26.56 40.46


